BOAT SIZE
18 & Under
18 & Under
18 & Under
18 & Under
18 & Under
18 & Under
18 & Under
18 & Under
18 & Under
18 & Under
18 & Under
18 & Under
18 & Under
18 & Under
18 & Under
18 & Under
18 & Under
18 & Under
18 & Under
18 & Under
18 & Under
18 & Under
18 & Under
18 & Under
18 & Under
18 & Under
18 & Under
18 & Under
18 & Under
18 & Under
18 & Under
18 & Under
18 & Under
18 & Under

BOAT SIZE
19 & 20
19 & 20
19& 20
19 & 20

RANKING
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RANKING
1

2
3
4

JUNE 2015 MOORING WAITING LIST

NAME
KOST, CLAUDIA
DELEO, PAUL
BUCKLEY, JILL
BACHMAN, JAMES
MURRAY, FRAN
BEGNAL, CHARLES
WHALLEY, JOE
PATTERSON, MARK
DELEO, PAUL
BUCHER, JOHANNA
DEAN, NICHOLAS
PELLETIER, TERESA
BELVAL, PETER
ST. ONGE, ZACK
SKIDMORE, CHRISTIAN
PHINNEY, CHARLOTTE
D'ONOFRIO, MARK
HUTT, PETER
MCGRAIL, JOSEPH
KENNEY, JIM
MANNING, PETER
COTE, MICHELLE
MCKENNA, JOHN
MURPHY, PATRICK
LAWSON, TYLER
TROMBLY, JASON
CALLAHAN, MICHAEL J.
YOUNG, DAVID
EVENSEN, CAMERON
DONOVAN, AUDREY
EMOND, ALEX
HAWKINS, CAIDEN
KELLY, PAUL
O'BRIEN, MARK

NAME

MACPHERSON, RUSSELL

GRAMM, BILL
FIGMIC, JOHN
CHESSIA, RICHARD

10of 10

ANNIVERSARY
DATE
10/14/2002
7/24/2003
4/6/2004
8/15/2007
8/24/2007
1/30/2009
3/19/2009
12/28/2009
1/18/2011
3/1/2011
7/23/2011
8/3/2011
2/10/2012
6/20/2012
7/1/2012
7/10/2012
8/28/2012
8/31/2012
9/4/2012
11/2/2012
8/13/2013
9/9/2013
11/14/2013
2/13/2014
3/17/2014
6/10/2014
8/11/2014
8/30/2014
9/3/2014
10/2/2014
10/17/2014
11/21/2014
3/5/2015
4/24/2015

ANNIVERSARY
DATE
12/31/2003
4/26/2005
3/1/2006
3/28/2006



19 & 20
19& 20
19 & 20
19& 20
19 & 20
19& 20
19 & 20
19& 20
19 & 20
19& 20
19 & 20
19& 20
19 & 20
19& 20
19 & 20
19& 20
19 & 20
19& 20
19 & 20
19& 20
19 & 20
19& 20
19 & 20
19& 20
19 & 20
19& 20
19 & 20
19& 20
19 & 20
19& 20
19 & 20
19& 20
19 & 20
19& 20
19 & 20

BOAT SIZE
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25

RANKING

1

a b WODN

JUNE 2015 MOORING WAITING LIST

GILMARTIN, ANDREW
GILMARTIN, JOSEPH
PELLETIER, STEVEN
SHEA, STEPHEN
GRANDFIELD, DAN
HEWITT, GARY
WHALLEY, JOE

WEST, MATTHEW
O'CONNELL, RICHARD
LAUCIRICA, DAVID
BEARCE, MICHAEL
CONNOLLY, STEPHEN
BORETTI, RICHARD
GUINAN, ALLISON
MCGILLICUDDY, MARK
GRAMM, BRANDON
MARTIN, LINDA
PELLETIER, STEPHANIE
KNOFF, GREG

COOK, MICHAEL

COOK, NICHOLAS
PASINI, MICHAEL
KWIATKOWSKI, CONNOR
LAWSON, TREVOR
MARCELLA, SEAN
LEARY, KATE

THORNE, BRUCE/KAREN
RAY, ROBERT

BRYANT, ERIC
O'SHAUGHNESSY, BRIAN
ULWICK, MIKAYLA
EMOND, ALEX
HAWKINS, AMY
FLAHERTY, ROBERT
MCDEMUS, ERIC
FAHERTY, TERENCE

NAME
GILLEN, ALLEN F.
NEIL, JACK
DRESSLER,MICHAEL
MACPHERSON, EDWARD
DIMEO, MICHAEL

20of 10

1/4/2007
1/4/2007
7/1/2007
3/6/2008
5/29/2008
2/19/2009
3/19/2009
5/27/2009
6/12/2009
7/28/2009
2/22/2010
3/31/2010
6/20/2010
7/10/2010
10/8/2010
8/26/2011
9/10/2011
9/19/2011
7/13/2012
4/5/2013
4/5/2013
8/9/2013
3/7/2014
3/17/2014
3/27/2014
6/20/2014
6/29/2014
8/4/2014
8/26/2014
8/30/2014
10/3/2014
10/17/2014
11/21/2014
12/5/2014
12/31/2014
4/17/2015

ANNIVERSARY
DATE
4/21/2000
8/5/2001
5/17/2003
12/31/2003
8/20/2004



21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25

JUNE 2015 MOORING WAITING LIST

BERG, JANET
CALLAHAN, MICHAEL
SULLIVAN, MICHAEL J.
ARMSTRONG, RON
WILLIAMS, CHRIS
OCKERBY, TOM
GERHARD, RUDI
D'ONOFRIO, MARK A.
HORVATH, ZACK
WOODS, NED
SWEENEY, JOE
DOW, FORREST
NEAGLE, JOHN
PHETTEPLACE, RON
GRAMM, BILL
SOMMERS, PAUL
MARQUES, RICHARD/KAREN
SICA/DONOVAN THERESA/GEORGE
GRINDLE, MARK
DIMEO, CHRIS
O'LEARY, KEN
LEONARD, JANN
PENNEY, MICHAEL
SULLIVAN, ED/LINDA
RADZEVICH, RALPH
FERNQUIST, PETER
CROCKER, GABE/LYNNE
SULLIVAN MICHAEL
MURRAY, ERIC
KESSINGER, BOB
SOMMER, JORDAN
RIGHTMIRE, ERIC
GRAMM, BRANDON
LYNCH, RYAN
SHEEHAN, WILLIAM
BUCHER, NOAH
JACOBS, STEVE
LOCONTE, JOHN
SHEA, STEPHEN
ALBANO, NICHOLAS
KEEFE, MIKE
FITZGERALD, JAMES
GLANCY, DAVID
GLANCY, REBECCA

30f10

8/23/2005
8/30/2005
9/2/2005
10/13/2005
12/20/2005
1/9/2006
3/19/2006
4/19/2006
6/27/2006
7/10/2006
10/6/2006
10/23/2006
12/5/2006
1/12/2007
3/1/2007
3/6/2007
7/4/2007
7/10/2007
8/7/2007
9/10/2007
1/2/2008
5/13/2008
7/5/2008
7/30/2008
8/14/2008
12/29/2008
2/10/2009
8/6/2009
8/8/2009
8/14/2009
8/29/2009
3/29/2010
4/23/2010
5/11/2010
5/30/2010
6/28/2010
9/7/2010
12/17/2010
2/24/2011
3/17/2011
3/23/2011
3/28/2011
5/3/2011
5/3/2011



21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25
21-25

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

JUNE 2015 MOORING WAITING LIST

DINGER, STEVEN
GISHEN, JEFFREY
KENNEDY DEAN, MARY
FITZGERALD, JOHN
SMITH, MICHAEL
PERRI, VINCENT
TARATINO, CHRISTY
WHITE, FRANK
ROBERTSON, RANDY
MARTIN, JAMES V.
MURPHY, JIM

GUZEK, BRYAN/MELLISA
WHITE, FRANCIS X.
EMOND, ALEXANDER
MAASS, ETHAN
SULLIVAN, THOMAS
WHITE, KLYE
MCLAUGHLIN, BRIAN
MCLAUGHLIN, CONNOR
MCLAUGHLIN, EMMA
MCLAUGHLIN, SARA
DIFRISCO, JOHN
MACOMBER, JONATHAN
DELANEY, JASON
BARR, LARRY

MOREL, , ERIN

MILLER, STEPHEN
PELLETIER, CHRISTINA
MAHONEY, BRIAN
MAHONEY, MARK
SMITH, BENJAMIN
KEARNEY, PATRICK
MYLETT, MICHAEL
BARRY, RYAN
DUGGAN, PETER
ERICKSON, MELANIE
HENRY, JEREMY
BUETTNER, MICHAEL
TOUHEY, MARK
THORNTON, CHARLES
DELANEY, JASON
O'DONNELL, CHRISTOPHER
SAMMARTINO, NOAH

4 of 10

6/17/2011
10/15/2011
8/3/2012
8/8/2012
9/16/2012
10/18/2012
4/2/2013
5/13/2013
7/5/2013
8/1/2013
8/1/2013
8/19/2013
8/26/2013
9/9/2013
9/27/2013
12/20/2013
1/6/2014
1/13/2014
1/13/2014
1/13/2014
1/13/2014
3/14/2014
5/19/2014
6/11/2014
6/23/2014
7/15/2014
7/16/2014
7/19/2014
7/23/2014
7/23/2014
8/9/2014
8/14/2014
8/31/2014
9/12/2014
10/11/2014
10/14/2014
11/14/2014
12/12/2014
12/30/2014
1/5/2015
3/16/2015
5/8/2015
5/26/2015



BOAT SIZE
26-29
26-29
26-29
26-29
26-29
26-29
26-29
26-29
26-29
26-29
26-29
26-29
26-29
26-29
26-29
26-29
26-29
26-29
26-29
26-29
26-29
26-29
26-29
26-29
26-29
26-29
26-29
26-29
26-29
26-29
26-29
26-29
26-29
26-29
26-29
26-29
26-29
26-29
26-29
26-29
26-29
26-29

RANKING
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JUNE 2015 MOORING WAITING LIST

NAME
DIESELMAN, LORI
ZIMMERLI, BEN
MCLACHLAN, DAVID
FERNQUIST, BRETT
GENTILE, DONALD
WANKUM, BENJAMIN
WANKUM, TESS
KARSCH, EDWARD A.
DEACON, THOMAS
DIMEO, ADRIANA
BURKE, MIKE
SHAW, MEREDITH J.
JOHNSON, PATRICK
FAGAN, CRAIG
MCLAREY, RICHARD
BLISS, ANDREW
FORNWALT, MAX
GALVIN, SEAN
LEVIN, FRED
MALERBI, GREG
CHRISTENSON, CARL
RYAN, ED
GRAHAM, BRUCE
MORSE, GREG
BUSCEMI, DON
CALLAHAN, MICHAEL
KENT, PETER
LUKEMAN, STEVEN/JENNIFER
LACROIX, JOSEPH
GLANCY, DAVID
KEEFE, MIKE
DAVIS, ROBERT
ARCHER, ROGER
GUSTAFSON, STEVE
SULLO, DAVID
KELLY, DAVID
SHEAHAN, DENIS
BROOMHEAD, MICHAEL
SMITH, DAVID
SULLIVAN, MICHAEL
DIEDRICKSEN, DUSTIN
CERUSSI, ANDREW

50f10

ANNIVERSARY
DATE
7/22/2002
7/2/2003
7/6/2003
8/12/2003
8/19/2003
10/1/2003
10/1/2003
3/23/2004
8/2/2004
8/20/2004
8/21/2004
9/5/2004
10/28/2004
2/16/2005
3/2/2005
3/8/2005
3/31/2005
5/11/2005
6/17/2005
7/9/2005
7/15/2005
8/11/2005
8/19/2005
5/31/2006
6/15/2006
8/25/2006
7/15/2007
8/1/2007
8/23/2007
11/19/2007
1/22/2008
3/19/2008
6/14/2008
7/16/2008
2/10/2009
2/25/2009
3/28/2009
4/3/2009
6/18/2009
8/6/2009
6/15/2010
8/21/2010



26-29
26-29
26-29
26-29
26-29
26-29
26-29
26-29
26-29
26-29
26-29
26-29
26-29
26-29
26-29
26-29
26-29
26-29
26-29
26-29
26-29
26-29
26-29
26-29
26-29
26-29
26-29
26-29
26-29

BOAT SIZE
30-33
30-33
30-33
30-33
30-33
30-33
30-33
30-33
30-33
30-33
30-33
30-33

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

RANKING
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JUNE 2015 MOORING WAITING LIST

JOHNSON, JEFF/DINA
COPITHORNE, MARK
GISHEN, JEFFREY
LOCONTE, JOHN
GRABLE, STEVE
HOLT, CHARLES
MCKENNA, SEAN
SKIDMORE, EMILY
PERRY, GEORGE
ECKHOUSE, RICHARD
CONLON, JOSEPH
DOW, GIGI
CHRISTENSON, TIM
DUPHILY,DANIEL
SIBLEY, MARK
SLODDEN, HANK
CAIRA, JEFFREY

FLAHERTY, ROBERT/SUSAN

RAILSBACK, RICK
DELANEY, RHYS
TATOIAN, HARRY/JULIA
ANDERSON, PETER
REAPE, TIM

FITCH, MATTHEW
KIRBY, JOHN

BALL, MICHAEL
NEWCOMB, STEVE
CLAPP, ADRIAN
GRONDELL, KENNETH

NAME
McCABE, JOE
WITHEE, MICHELLE
McMAHON, WILLIAM J.
SANDNER, RITA
DOW, GEORGE Il
FULTZ, ROBERT
DORGAN, WILLIAM
REID, WILLIAM J 11l
DENNEHY, BILL
KRAMERS, PETER
MORAN, CHRISTOPHER
WANKUM, ANNA

6 of 10

3/7/2011
4/29/2011
10/17/2011
12/28/2011
3/21/2012
5/7/2012
6/8/2012
7/1/2012
7/16/2012
9/4/2012
1/31/2013
6/26/2013
8/3/2013
8/5/2013
8/10/2013
12/2/2013
2/5/2014
4/8/2014
4/14/2014
6/11/2014
6/25/2014
8/2/2014
8/6/2014
8/10/2014
8/15/2014
8/29/2014
8/29/2014
1/13/2015
3/25/2015

ANNIVERSARY

DATE
11/3/1998
6/3/2000
1/2/2001
5/28/2001
9/7/2002
9/25/2002
10/12/2002
1/14/2003
8/9/2003
8/11/2003
9/12/2003
10/1/2003



30-33
30-33
30-33
30-33
30-33
30-33
30-33
30-33
30-33
30-33
30-33
30-33
30-33
30-33
30-33
30-33
30-33
30-33
30-33
30-33
30-33
30-33
30-33
30-33
30-33
30-33
30-33
30-33
30-33
30-33
30-33
30-33
30-33
30-33
30-33
30-33
30-33
30-33
30-33
30-33
30-33
30-33
30-33
30-33

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

JUNE 2015 MOORING WAITING LIST

RICE, WINSTON
HOLLAND, JEFFREY
RICE, LINDA

NUNNERY, ROB

TOWLE, RICHARD
MOORE, JAMES
SKIDMORE, GEORGE
MURRAY, RICHARD W.
REYNOLDS, DOBBER
DRISCOLL, DAVID
COMEAU, CHRIS
HARRIS, STEPHEN
MOORADIAN-SKIDMORE, JEAN
MULLEN, STEVEN J.
ROMAN, JAMES
MAICHLE, J.P.

SMITH, MICHAEL
FLEWELLING, CHRISTINE
JENKS, ROBERT R.
SAMMARTINO, MATTHEW
WESSMANN, HENRY
KEEFE, MIKE

KELLEY, JOHN J.
MILLER, TOM

RUBBO, DAVID

ADAMS, ANTHONY
MURRAY, RYAN
TOUZJIAN, NEAL
HENSEY, THOMAS
DONOVAN, WILLIAM
YETTON, LESTER
SIBLEY, KYLE

WALSH, TOM/ALE
MURPHY/PALLEIKO, RICHARD/MARY
GREENBERG, BRIAN
GLANCY, MAURA
MCKENNA, JOHN
ROSEN, DANIEL
BENOIT, BRETT
MADDEN, MATTHEW
MCNAMARA, JOHN
JORDAN, CAROLINE
KEARNEY, MATTHEW
LANOUE, CHRISTOPHER

7 of 10

5/22/2004
7/30/2005
8/8/2005
8/28/2005
9/6/2005
9/14/2005
8/21/2006
8/30/2006
2/1/2007
2/9/2007
6/22/2007
7/15/2007
8/17/2007
9/2/2007
12/31/2007
7/16/2008
3/12/2009
5/23/2009
12/8/2009
4/13/2010
9/18/2010
3/23/2011
10/11/2012
10/14/2011
5/8/2012
8/1/2012
8/8/2012
9/26/2012
11/1/2012
5/19/2013
8/5/2013
8/10/2013
8/20/2013
9/5/2013
9/9/2013
11/13/2013
11/14/2013
3/31/2014
5/19/2014
6/29/2014
8/1/2014
8/14/2014
8/25/2014
1/22/2015



30-33

BOAT SIZE
34-39
34-39
34-39
34-39
34-39
34-39
34-39
34-39
34-39
34-39
34-39
34-39
34-39
34-39
34-39
34-39
34-39
34-39
34-39
34-39
34-39
34-39
34-39
34-39
34-39
34-39
34-39
34-39
34-39
34-39
34-39
34-39
34-39
34-39
34-39
34-39
34-39
34-39
34-39
34-39

57

RANKING
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JUNE 2015 MOORING WAITING LIST

GRONDELL, KENNETH

NAME
SANDNER, MARK
SIMONS, JOHN
SULLIVAN, DANIEL P.
DOYLE, RICHARD
PHILLIPS, MOLLIE
PHILLIPS, RYANNE
CHESSIA, THOMAS
WHITE, CHRISTOPHER
AYERS, MICHAEL
GILLIS, ANDREW
WOMERSLEY, KEVIN
MAICHLE, JOHN
GEARY, MICHAEL W.
LOGUE, ELIZABETH
HORVATH, LAJOS
HENKENMEIER, STEPHEN
MULLEN, ANDREW
MEEHAN, GAIL
CARLSON, MARK/MARY
FULTON, JULIE/KENNETH
WOLFFER, JAMES
WELLS, ALDEN
SEXTON, THOMAS
STANTON, JAMES
MCGLYNN, DAVID/JANET
LOGUE, JAMES K. llI
MURRAY, RICHARD
COSTELLO, JOHN
SLOCUM, DAVID
O'NEILL, MICHAEL
WHITMORE, WILLET ALEX
REES, SCOTT
VETRANO, DENNIS
TOUHEY, MARK
SCHELLER, DOUGLAS
HYLAND, MEAGHAN
FORTI, RICHARD
ULANOWSKI, KAREN
SCHWARTZ, NORMAN
SHIELDS, JOAN

80of 10

5/9/2015

ANNIVERSARY
DATE
3/29/2002
12/10/2002
6/29/2003
8/31/2003
2/9/2005
2/9/2005
7/13/2005
7/7/2006
10/16/2006
7/15/2007
7/28/2007
9/19/2007
10/8/2007
7/2/2008
7/15/2008
9/21/2008
2/26/2009
5/27/2009
7/5/2009
8/15/2009
6/20/2010
7/23/2010
2/10/2011
6/5/2011
6/16/2011
7/5/2011
9/20/2011
7/8/2012
7/17/2012
8/1/2012
8/25/2012
11/6/2012
5/16/2013
7/14/2013
7/17/2013
8/18/2013
10/15/2013
12/5/2013
5/2/2014
6/14/2014



34-39
34-39
34-39
34-39
34-39
34-39
34-39

BOAT SIZE
40 & Over
40 & Over
40 & Over
40 & Over
40 & Over
40 & Over
40 & Over
40 & Over
40 & Over
40 & Over
40 & Over
40 & Over
40 & Over
40 & Over
40 & Over
40 & Over
40 & Over
40 & Over
40 & Over
40 & Over
40 & Over
40 & Over
40 & Over
40 & Over
40 & Over

BOAT SIZE
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

41
42
43
44
45
45
46

RANKING
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WILLIAMSON, CHRIS
TUCK-WELCH, MARY
SHANNON, STEVEN
KERRIGAN, WILLIAM
TOUHEY, MARK
GILBERTSON, SCOTT
ROTHSTEIN, RICHARD

NAME
WITHEE, KRISTIE
CAMPEDELLI, DOMINIC
GRIFFIN, FRANCIS
POLLARD, CHARLES W.
DENNEHY, THOMAS & RITA
MYETTE, GARY R.
WITHEE, THOMAS
LEWIS, PERRY
MARTELL, JEFFREY
LOGUE, JAMES
GUSTAFSON, STEVE
HOFFMAN, PRESTON
DOYLE, THOMAS
MCGLYNN, DAVID/JANET
MCWILLIAMS, MICHAEL
LIFFERS, MARK
CARLSON, MARK/MARY
WHITEHOUSE, GARY
MAICHLE, JOHN
MURRAY, WALTER
MURRAY, RICHARD
FITCH, MATTHEW
DWYER, ROBERT
RYAN, ALLIE/ED
LEAHY, CHARLIE

NAME
MCDONOUGH, MICHAEL
BULLOCK BOATYARD
ANDERSON, ROBERT
ALL HARBOR MOORING
DAUPHINEE, DAVID
HERZOG, KEITH

9 0of 10

8/1/2014
8/11/2014
8/21/2014
8/26/2014
9/19/2014
1/12/2015
1/21/2015

ANNIVERSARY

DATE
6/3/2000
5/19/2001
9/30/2004
1/25/2005
7/31/2005
11/3/2005
2/26/2007
7/8/2007
1/18/2008
7/2/2008
7/16/2008
1/14/2009
6/22/2009
9/29/2009
1/16/2010
12/16/2010
8/19/2011
4/2/2012
8/5/2012
10/22/2012
10/26/2012
12/2/2013
2/28/2014
5/9/2014
5/19/2014

ANNIVERSARY

DATE
9/1/2004
3/2/2006

5/28/2008
7/12/2008
2/6/2009
3/20/2009



Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

JUNE 2015 MOORING WAITING LIST

MCCABE, JOE
O'CONNELL, MICHAEL
ALL HARBOR MOORING
DAUPHINEE, DAVID
MASON, JONATHAN
PATTERSON, THOMAS
ZUCCO, THOMAS
PATTERSON, JEFFREY
KRUSELL, TIMOTHY
MAASS, ETHAN
PONGONIS, ANTHONY
FIGUEIREDO, RICHARD
KRZYZEWSKI, PETER MARK
KERRIGAN, MICHAEL
SHANNON, DANIEL
HALEY, DAVID
MCEACHERN, ROBERT

10 of 10

3/23/2009
4/13/2010
3/28/2011
3/28/2011
4/22/2011
2/28/2012
9/5/2012
11/21/2012
11/28/2012
9/27/2013
12/6/2013
3/10/2014
8/22/2014
8/26/2014
1/20/2015
2/13/2015
2/24/2015



